
Alabama

Employment By Age Group

Total Employment

Source: Local Employment Household Dynamics Partnership between the Alabama Department of Labor, Labor Market Information Division, and the US Census Bureau, Quarterly Workforce Indicators.
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Alabama

Employment By Age Group

Manufacturing

Source: Local Employment Household Dynamics Partnership between the Alabama Department of Labor, Labor Market Information Division, and the US Census Bureau, Quarterly Workforce Indicators.
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Alabama

Employment By Age Group

Utilities

Source: Local Employment Household Dynamics Partnership between the Alabama Department of Labor, Labor Market Information Division, and the US Census Bureau, Quarterly Workforce Indicators.

1,084 986 909 882 903 854 864 929 917 854

3,701 3,732 3,756 3,751 3,829 3,738 3,805 3,884 3,793 3,674

4,912 4,784 4,863 4,919 4,908 4,821 4,964 5,118 5,115 5,076

6,512 6,406 6,493 6,281 6,124
5,832 5,816 5,813 5,672 5,535

3,956 4,140 4,552 4,790 5,040
5,236 5,412

5,613 5,731
5,740

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

14-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+



Alabama

Employment By Age Group

Educational Services

Source: Local Employment Household Dynamics Partnership between the Alabama Department of Labor, Labor Market Information Division, and the US Census Bureau, Quarterly Workforce Indicators.
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Alabama

Employment By Age Group

 Heath Care and Social Assistance

Source: Local Employment Household Dynamics Partnership between the Alabama Department of Labor, Labor Market Information Division, and the US Census Bureau, Quarterly Workforce Indicators.
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